Amphenol Canada Corp - Product Change Notice (PCN)
Customer Part
Number
Amphenol Part Number Amphenol Drawing Number
PCN
Effectivity
Date
PCN

MATERIALS:
HOUSING: POLYCARBONATE, UL 94-5V A RATED
COLOR: AS PER PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
AMPHENOL PART NUMBER: FLS-C40-XXX-000
XX  "H"  "Y"
25 25 mm 16.0 mm
40 40 mm 31.0 mm
R
ev
 A
 R
el
ea
se
d
 M
A
Y
17
, 2
02
3
1
3
4
5
6
5
4
3
HGFEDCBA
A B C D E F G H
2
1
2
03554
S.MC
 0.2
1
D
SCALE:
REVDWG.  NO.
6
 OF
Commercial Products
CODE ID NO.
DESCRIPTION, ECN, EAR NO. APP'DDATEREV
REVISIONS
Amphenol Canada Corp.
OR USED FOR MANUFACTURING PURPOSES WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION FROM AMPHENOL CANADA CORP.
P-FLS-C80-XXX-000THIS DOCUMENT CONTAINS PROPRIETARY INFORMATION AND SUCH INFORMATION MAY NOT BE DISCLOSED TO OTHERS FOR ANY PURPOSE
1SHEET
RoHS COMPLIANT
I.NELSON
D 13 HEIGHT UPDATED JUN26/20 S.M
DWG SIZE:
MULTIPLE HEIGHTS
DOME COVER 80 mm DIA
DRAWING
S.MUGAN
JUL30/19
AUG19/19
COLOR CODES AND HEIGHTS UPDATED
1:1X
DRAWN
CHECKED
M.E. APP'D
Q.A. APP'D
DWG APPR.
ENG. REL. NO.
REF.
SCALE
DO NOT

MATERIALS:
HOUSING: POLYCARBONATE, UL 94- 5V A RATED
COLOR AS PER PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
FLS-C80-XX X-000
COLOUR
1 - GREY
2 - CLEAR
3 - RED
4 - BLACK
5 - WHITE
6 - TRANSLUCENT
HEIGHT
AMPHENOL PART NUMBER: FLS-C80-XXX-000
XX  "H"  "Y"
35 35 mm 25.2 mm
50 50 mm 40.2 mm
60 60 mm 50.2 mm
75 75 mm 65.2 mm
10 100 mm 90.2 mm
13 130 mm 120.2 mm
 H
 80.6
FLS-C80-XXX-000
PCB
FLS-SB80-01
FLS-SR40-01
PARTIAL SECTION VIEW
 21.1
 71.10
 Y
 72.06
R
ev
 A
 R
el
ea
se
d
 M
A
Y
17
, 2
02
3
03554
3
4
5
6
5
4
3
HGFEDCBA
A B C D E F G H
2
1
2
COLOR CODING UPDATED S.MD
S.M
1
E
SCALE:
REVDWG.  NO.
6
 OF
Commercial Products
CODE ID NO.
DESCRIPTION, ECN, EAR NO. APP'DDATEREV
REVISIONS

MATERIALS:
HOUSING: POLYCARBONATE, UL 94- 5V A RATED
COLOR AS PER PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
FLB-C70-XX X-001
COLOUR
1 - GREY
2 - CLEAR
3 - RED
4 - BLACK
5 - WHITE
6 - TRANSLUCENT
HEIGHT
AMPHENOL PART NUMBER: FLB-C70-XXX-001
XX  "H"  "Y"
35 35 mm 24.9 mm
50 50 mm 39.9 mm
60 60 mm 49.9 mm
75 75 mm 64.9 mm
10 100 mm 89.9 mm
13 130 mm 119.9 mm
 H
 80.6
PCB
SHOWN WITH FLB-P7X-001
MAX
 4.00